
LARGE, GOOEY AND FULL OF FLAVOR
The Greatest Cookie™ and The Greatest Chocolate Bar™ are both unbelievable deliciousness for only $2 each. 

It’s the best deal in fundraising. We have different combo boxes containing something for everyone!

THE GREATEST 
DOUBLE:

	 20 CHOCOLATE CHUNK 
	 10 TRIPLE CHOCOLATE

THE GREATEST 
TRIPLE:

	 15 CHOCOLATE CHUNK 
	 10 TRIPLE CHOCOLATE 

5 OATMEAL RAISIN

THE GREATEST 
BAR ‘N COOKIE 

COMBO:
	 7 CHOCOLATE CHUNK 
	 7 TRIPLE CHOCOLATE 
	 8 ALMOND CHOCOLATE BARS

	 8 CARAMEL CHOCOLATE BARS

50%
Profit!!

50%
Profit!!

ONLY 

$2 
EACH

ONLY 

$2 
EACH

ONLY 

$2 
EACH



Up to 52% Profit With Free Selling Kits
Selling Kits

Ordered

48

144

368

736

1104

*Free kits are contingent on no return product
*Product returns can only be full unopened cases
*Cost of shipping for returned product is responsibility of school/organization

96

184

552

920

8

24

40

16

32

48

48

144

384

768

1152

96

192

576

960

$250

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

$250

FREE

FREE

FREE

$2,880.00

$8,640.00

$23,040.00

$46,080.00

$69,120.00

$5,760.00

$11,520.00

$34,560.00

$57,600.00

$1,190.00

$4,320.00

$12,000.00

$24,000.00

$36,000.00

$2,630.00

$6,000.00

$18,000.00

$30,000.00

Shipping
Cost

Total Selling
Kits Received

Total Potential
Sales

Bonus
*Free Selling

Kits

School/
Organization

Profit Potential

For More Information Please Contact Us At 1-888-732-3655 
Or Email Us At Contact@TheGreatestCookie.com

&

ONLY 

$2 
EACH

ONLY 

$2 
EACH


