





LARGE, GOOEY AND FULL OF FLAVOR

The Greatest Cookie[™] and The Greatest Chocolate Bar[™] are both unbelievable deliciousness for **only \$2 each**. It's the best deal in fundraising. We have different combo boxes containing something for everyone!





THE GREATEST DOUBLE:

20 CHOCOLATE CHUNK
10 TRIPLE CHOCOLATE



THE GREATEST TRIPLE:

15 CHOCOLATE CHUNK10 TRIPLE CHOCOLATE

5 OATMEAL RAISIN



THE GREATEST BAR 'N COOKIE COMBO:

7 CHOCOLATE CHUNK

7 TRIPLE CHOCOLATE

8 ALMOND CHOCOLATE BARS

8 CARAMEL CHOCOLATE BARS

The GREATEST COOKIE



The GREATEST

CHOCOLATE BAR



Up to 52% Profit With Free Selling Kits

					~	
Selling Kits Ordered	Bonus *Free Selling Kits	Total Selling Kits Received	Shipping Cost	Total Potential Sales	School/ Organization Profit Potential	
48		48	\$250	\$2,880.00	\$1,190.00	
96		96	\$250	\$5,760.00	\$2,630.00	
144		144	FREE	\$8,640.00	\$4,320.00	
184	8	192	FREE	\$11,520.00	\$6,000.00	
368	16	384	FREE	\$23,040.00	\$12,000.00	
552	24	576	FREE	\$34,560.00	\$18,000.00	
736	32	768	FREE	\$46,080.00	\$24,000.00	
920	40	960	FREE	\$57,600.00	\$30,000.00	
1104	48	1152	FREE	\$69,120.00	\$36,000.00	
	48 96 144 184 368 552 736 920	Selling Kits *Free Selling Kits 48 96 144 8 368 16 552 24 736 32 920 40	Selling Kits *Free Selling Kits Received 48 48 96 96 144 144 184 8 192 368 16 384 552 24 576 736 32 768 920 40 960	Selling Rits Ordered *Free Selling Kits Received Total Selling Kits Received Shipping Cost 48 48 \$250 96 96 \$250 144 144 FREE 184 8 192 FREE 368 16 384 FREE 552 24 576 FREE 736 32 768 FREE 920 40 960 FREE	Selling Rits Ordered *Free Selling Kits Total Selling Kits Received Sales 48 48 \$250 \$2,880.00 96 96 \$250 \$5,760.00 144 144 FREE \$8,640.00 184 8 192 FREE \$11,520.00 368 16 384 FREE \$23,040.00 552 24 576 FREE \$34,560.00 736 32 768 FREE \$46,080.00 920 40 960 FREE \$57,600.00	Selling Rits Ordered *Free Selling Kits Received Total Selling Cost Interpretation Sales Organization Profit Potential 48 48 \$250 \$2,880.00 \$1,190.00 96 96 \$250 \$5,760.00 \$2,630.00 144 144 FREE \$8,640.00 \$4,320.00 184 8 192 FREE \$11,520.00 \$6,000.00 368 16 384 FREE \$23,040.00 \$12,000.00 552 24 576 FREE \$34,560.00 \$18,000.00 736 32 768 FREE \$46,080.00 \$24,000.00 920 40 960 FREE \$57,600.00 \$30,000.00

^{*}Free kits are contingent on no return product

^{*}Cost of shipping for returned product is responsibility of school/organization



^{*}Product returns can only be full unopened cases